Monthly Permits Issued Report - August 2021

. . . . . Area of Construction
M Permit Number Date Issued m Roll Number m Legal Description Type of Construction | ConstructionType Work (m2) m

PRACC20210000531

PRACC20210000732

PRADD20210000715

PRADD20210000885

PRADD20210000908

PRADD20210000946

PRADD20210000947

PRD20210000791

PRD20210000920

08/03/2021

08/06/2021

08/04/2021

08/24/2021

08/05/2021

08/18/2021

08/18/2021

08/10/2021

08/09/2021

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

All Other Areas

Camperdown

Craigleith

Thornbury East

Craigleith

4242000003091010000

4242000006024010000

4242000003046000000

4242000015237060000

4242000004023150000

4242000011039060000

4242000006023020000

4242000016009000000

4242000002128270000

123 BLUE
MOUNTAIN DRIVE

120 SLEEPYHOLLOW
ROAD

209858 HIGHWAY 26

232 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

595419 4TH LINE

157 WOODLAND
PARK ROAD

130 SLEEPYHOLLOW
ROAD

19 ELGIN ST S

159 SNOW APPLE
CRES

PLAN 529 PT LOT 56 RP Accessory Building (ie.

16R1328 PART 2

CON 3 PT LOT 21 RP
16R2052
PART 2

PLAN 560 LOT 37

PLAN 925 LOT 6

TOWN PLOT PT LOT 14
NE

LOUISA ST RP 16R8212
PART 1

PLAN 16M42 LOT 17

detached garage,
cabana, garden shed)

Accessory Building (ie.
detached garage,
cabana, garden shed)

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

69 Issued $30,000.00
36 Issued $60,000.00
84 Issued - $400,000.00

Const. Started

106 Issued $150,000.00

67 Issued - $50,000.00
Const. Started

28 Issued $50,000.00

21 Issued $45,000.00

68 Issued $65,000.00

24 Issued $10,000.00



Monthly Permits Issued Report - August 2021

PRD20210000972

PRDEM20210000944

PRDG20210000917

PRDW20210000084

PRDW20210000343

PRDW20210000573

PRDW20210000612

PRDW20210000615

PRDW20210000616

08/17/2021

08/10/2021

08/20/2021

08/16/2021

08/27/2021

08/03/2021

08/17/2021

08/16/2021

08/20/2021

Thornbury East

Craigleith

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Camperdown

4242000016006000000

4242000006140000000

4242000008055250000

4242000014019000000

4242000003310150000

4242000015301080000

4242000003014440000

4242000006487030000

4242000006487380000

22 ELGIN ST S

184 SLEEPYHOLLOW

ROAD

111 FAWCETT LANE

727394 21ST SDRD

186 SPRINGSIDE
CRES

111 SEBASTIAN ST

131 SEBASTIAN ST

PLAN 1023 PT LOT 147
RP
16R1344 PART 1

PLAN 775 LOT 31

PLAN 1029 LOT 25

CON 12 PT LOTS 20 &
21 RP
16R4180 PARTS 1,4 & 7

PLAN 1107 LOT 10

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1
29 AND
30

PLAN 16M69 LOT 44

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
91

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
126

Deck/Pergola

Demolition

Detached Garage

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

534 - Other
accommodation;
student’s residence,
boarding house,
religious r

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

4 Issued

0 Issued

266 Issued

566 Issued

453 Issued

Conditional

209 Issued

520 Issued -

Const. Started

212 Issued

212 Issued

$4,000.00

$13,000.00

$60,000.00

$500,000.00

$550,000.00

$850,000.00

$932,600.00

$450,000.00

$450,000.00



PRDW20210000741

PRDW20210000755

PRDW20210000757

PRDW20210000777

PRDW20210000779

PRDW20210000780

PRDW20210000781

PRDW20210000782

08/03/2021

08/03/2021

08/16/2021

08/20/2021

08/20/2021

08/20/2021

08/20/2021

08/20/2021

Lora Bay

Craigleith

All Other Areas

Camperdown

Camperdown

Camperdown

Camperdown

Camperdown

4242000015301080000

4242000006153630000

4242000008052000000

4242000006486910000

4242000006486920000

4242000006486930000

4242000006486940000

4242000006486950000

Permits Issued Rep

106 GRINDELWALD
CRT

516450 7TH LINE

155 ROSIE ST

153 ROSIE ST

151 ROSIE ST

149 ROSIE ST

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1
29 AND
30

PLAN 16M46 LOT 31

COLLINGWOOD CON 8
PT LOTS 22

AND 23 RP 16R10292
PART 2

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
79

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
80

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
81

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
82

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

217 Issued

446 Issued

1086 Issued

171 Issued

141 Issued

141 Issued

141 Issued

110 Issued

$850,000.00

$2,600,000.00

$5,000,000.00

$1,250,000.00

$1,250,000.00

$1,250,000.00

$1,250,000.00

$1,250,000.00



PRDW20210000786

PRDW20210000807

PRDW20210000852

PRDW20210000863

PRDW20210000864

PRDW20210000865

PRDW20210000866

PRDW20210000867

PRDW20210000868

PRDW20210000884

PRDW20210000891

08/06/2021

08/03/2021

08/05/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/05/2021

08/06/2021

08/04/2021

08/17/2021

08/12/2021

08/17/2021

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Camperdown

4242000006153850000 137 INTERLAKEN CRT PLAN 16M46 LOT 53

4242000015301080000

4242000003015010000

4242000003015210000

4242000003015300000

4242000003014990000

4242000003015040000

4242000015185140000

4242000015185140000

4242000015216100000

4242000011014350000

112 REED WAY

119 STILLWATER
CRES

116 STILLWATER
CRES

106 REED WAY

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1
29 AND
30

PLAN 16M69 LOT 101

PLAN 16M69 LOT 121

PLAN 16M69 LOT 130

PLAN 16M69 LOT 99

PLAN 16M69 LOT 104

CON 12 PT LOT 40 RP
16R3196
PART 3

PLAN 16M6 LOT 20

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

695 Issued

289 Issued

267 Issued

276 Issued -
Const. Started

440 Issued

247 Issued -
Const. Started

197 Issued -
Const. Started

177 Issued

177 Issued

345 Issued -

Const. Started

750 Issued
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$1,000,000.00

$850,000.00

$425,000.00

$435,000.00

$455,000.00

$430,000.00

$415,000.00

$496,600.00

$496,600.00

$1,100,000.00

$1,400,000.00



PRDW20210000899

PRDW20210000900

PRDW20210000907

PRDW20210000922

PRDW20210000923

PRDW20210000924

PRDW20210000925

PRDW20210000942

PRDW20210000964

08/09/2021

08/20/2021

08/18/2021

08/06/2021

08/16/2021

08/13/2021

08/10/2021

08/24/2021

08/23/2021

Lora Bay

Camperdown

Camperdown

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Craigleith

4242000015301080000

4242000011032010000

4242000011003650000

4242000015301080000

4242000015301080000

4242000015301080000

4242000015301080000

4242000015301080000

4242000003015120000

Permits Issued Rep

112 STONE ZACK
LANE

109 REED WAY

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1
29 AND
30

PLAN 16M24 LOT 1

GVLCP 81 LEVEL 1
UNIT 1

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1
29 AND
30

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1
29 AND
30

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1
29 AND
30

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1
29 AND
30

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1
29 AND
30

PLAN 16M69 LOT 112

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

243 Issued

461 Issued

800 Issued

251 Issued

244 Issued

419 Issued

511 Issued

282 Issued

345 Issued

$850,000.00

$1,200,000.00

$3,000,000.00

$850,000.00

$850,000.00

$850,000.00

$850,000.00

$850,000.00

$590,000.00



PRDW20210000973

PRDW20210000976

PRDW20210000994

PRDW20210000997

PRDW20210000998

PRDW20210000999

PRFB20210000974

PRFB20210001022

08/20/2021

08/27/2021

08/23/2021

08/23/2021

08/24/2021

08/24/2021

08/17/2021

08/27/2021

Lora Bay

Thornbury East

Camperdown

Camperdown

Camperdown

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Lora Bay

4242000015301080000

4242000016009020000

4242000006486290000

4242000006486300000

4242000006486310000

4242000015186010000

4242000003001470000

4242000015186320000

Permits Issued Rep

130 ROSIE ST

132 ROSIE ST

134 ROSIE ST

171 SNOWBRIDGE
WAY, Unit:39
133 ADMIRALS TRAIL

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1
29 AND
30

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
17

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
18

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
19

PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL
1 UNIT 1

GSCP 116 LEVEL 1
UNIT 17

PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL
1 UNIT 32

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

335 - Row House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

268 Issued

136 Issued

152 Issued

143 Issued

142 Issued

187 Issued

72 Issued

96 Issued

$850,000.00

$451,492.00

$750,000.00

$750,000.00

$750,000.00

$526,825.00

$45,000.00

$65,000.00



PRPP20210000846

PRPP20210001010

PRPP20210001015
PRPP20210001020

PRREN20210000938

PRTN20210000862
Total Number of Permits Issued:
Total Construction Value:

08/04/2021

08/31/2021

08/25/2021
08/24/2021

08/05/2021

08/05/2021

Thornbury East

All Other Areas

4242000017018000000

4242000006207410000

4242000018138020000
4242000015010110000

4242000016062170000

4242000013038010000

Permits Issued Rep

38 ALICE ST W THORNBURY PLAN PT
PRK LOT 6
NE ALICE ST RP
16R7545 PART
1

119 BLUESKI GEO PLAN 1112 LOT 31

CRES

2 ASHBURY CRT
101 PLUM RIDGE CIR PLAN 16M53 LOT 11

64 KING ST E

395989 11TH LINE

Private Pool Fence

Private Pool Fence

Private Pool Fence
Private Pool Fence

Renovations

Tent

572 - Service station,
repair garage and
specialty shop;
gasoline station,

663 - Tent

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued
0 Issued

107 Issued

84 Issued

$64,200.00

$2,500.00
61
$44,617,817.00



