Month Issued		Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
Aug-21											
	PRACC20210000531	08/03/2021	Craigleith	4242000003091010000	123 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE	PLAN 529 PT LOT 56 RP 16R1328 PART 2	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	69	Issued	\$30,000.00
	PRACC20210000732	08/06/2021	Craigleith	4242000006024010000	120 SLEEPYHOLLOW ROAD	CON 3 PT LOT 21 RP 16R2052 PART 2	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	36	Issued	\$60,000.00
	PRADD20210000715	08/04/2021	Craigleith	4242000003046000000	209858 HIGHWAY 26		Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	84	Issued - Const. Started	\$400,000.00
	PRADD20210000885	08/24/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015237060000	232 SUNSET BOULEVARD	PLAN 560 LOT 37	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	106	Issued	\$150,000.00
	PRADD20210000908	08/05/2021	All Other Areas	4242000004023150000	595419 4TH LINE		Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	67	Issued - Const. Started	\$50,000.00
	PRADD20210000946	08/18/2021	Camperdown	4242000011039060000	157 WOODLAND PARK ROAD	PLAN 925 LOT 6	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	28	Issued	\$50,000.00
	PRADD20210000947	08/18/2021	Craigleith	4242000006023020000	130 SLEEPYHOLLOW ROAD		Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	21	Issued	\$45,000.00
	PRD20210000791	08/10/2021	Thornbury East	4242000016009000000	19 ELGIN ST S	TOWN PLOT PT LOT 14 NE LOUISA ST RP 16R8212 PART 1	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	68	Issued	\$65,000.00
	PRD20210000920	08/09/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128270000	159 SNOW APPLE CRES	PLAN 16M42 LOT 17	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	24	Issued	\$10,000.00

PRD20210000972	08/17/2021	Thornbury East	4242000016006000000	22 ELGIN ST S	PLAN 1023 PT LOT 147 RP 16R1344 PART 1	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	4	Issued	\$4,000.00
PRDEM20210000944	08/10/2021	Craigleith	4242000006140000000	184 SLEEPYHOLLOW ROAD	PLAN 775 LOT 31	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$13,000.00
PRDG20210000917	08/20/2021	All Other Areas	4242000008055250000	111 FAWCETT LANE	PLAN 1029 LOT 25	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	266	Issued	\$60,000.00
PRDW20210000084	08/16/2021	All Other Areas	4242000014019000000	727394 21ST SDRD	CON 12 PT LOTS 20 & 21 RP 16R4180 PARTS 1,4 & 7	Dwelling	534 - Other accommodation; student's residence, boarding house, religious r	566	Issued	\$500,000.00
PRDW20210000343	08/27/2021	Craigleith	4242000003310150000		PLAN 1107 LOT 10	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	453	Issued Conditional	\$550,000.00
PRDW20210000573	08/03/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	209	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000612	08/17/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014440000	186 SPRINGSIDE CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 44	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	520	Issued - Const. Started	\$932,600.00
PRDW20210000615	08/16/2021	Camperdown	4242000006487030000	111 SEBASTIAN ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 91	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	212	Issued	\$450,000.00
PRDW20210000616	08/20/2021		4242000006487380000	131 SEBASTIAN ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 126	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	212	Issued	\$450,000.00

PRDW20210000741	08/03/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	217	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000755	08/03/2021	Craigleith	4242000006153630000	106 GRINDELWALD CRT	PLAN 16M46 LOT 31	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	446	Issued	\$2,600,000.00
PRDW20210000757	08/16/2021	All Other Areas	4242000008052000000	516450 7TH LINE	COLLINGWOOD CON 8 PT LOTS 22 AND 23 RP 16R10292 PART 2	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	1086	Issued	\$5,000,000.00
PRDW20210000777	08/20/2021	Camperdown	4242000006486910000	155 ROSIE ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 79	Dwelling	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, quadrex	171	Issued	\$1,250,000.00
PRDW20210000779	08/20/2021	Camperdown	4242000006486920000	153 ROSIE ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 80	Dwelling	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, quadrex	141	Issued	\$1,250,000.00
PRDW20210000780	08/20/2021	Camperdown	4242000006486930000	151 ROSIE ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 81	Dwelling	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, quadrex	141	Issued	\$1,250,000.00
PRDW20210000781	08/20/2021	Camperdown	4242000006486940000	149 ROSIE ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 82	Dwelling	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, quadrex	141	Issued	\$1,250,000.00
PRDW20210000782	08/20/2021	Camperdown	4242000006486950000			Dwelling	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, quadrex	110	Issued	\$1,250,000.00

PRDW20210000786	08/06/2021	Craigleith	4242000006153850000	137 INTERLAKEN CRT	PLAN 16M46 LOT 53	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	695	Issued	\$1,000,000.00
PRDW20210000807	08/03/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	289	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000852	08/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000003015010000	112 REED WAY	PLAN 16M69 LOT 101	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	267	Issued	\$425,000.00
PRDW20210000863	08/06/2021	Craigleith	4242000003015210000		PLAN 16M69 LOT 121	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	276	Issued - Const. Started	\$435,000.00
PRDW20210000864	08/06/2021	Craigleith	4242000003015300000	119 STILLWATER CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 130	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	440	Issued	\$455,000.00
PRDW20210000865	08/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014990000	116 STILLWATER CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 99	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	247	Issued - Const. Started	\$430,000.00
PRDW20210000866	08/06/2021	Craigleith	4242000003015040000	106 REED WAY	PLAN 16M69 LOT 104	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	197	Issued - Const. Started	\$415,000.00
PRDW20210000867	08/04/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	177	Issued	\$496,600.00
PRDW20210000868	08/17/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	177	Issued	\$496,600.00
PRDW20210000884	08/12/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015216100000		CON 12 PT LOT 40 RP 16R3196 PART 3	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	345	Issued - Const. Started	\$1,100,000.00
PRDW20210000891	08/17/2021	Camperdown	4242000011014350000		PLAN 16M6 LOT 20	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	750	Issued	\$1,400,000.00

PRDW20210000899	08/09/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	243	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000900	08/20/2021	Camperdown	4242000011032010000		PLAN 16M24 LOT 1	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	461	Issued	\$1,200,000.00
PRDW20210000907	08/18/2021	Camperdown	4242000011003650000	112 STONE ZACK LANE	GVLCP 81 LEVEL 1 UNIT 1	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	800	Issued	\$3,000,000.00
PRDW20210000922	08/06/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	251	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000923	08/16/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	244	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000924	08/13/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	419	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000925	08/10/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	511	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000942	08/24/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	282	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000964	08/23/2021	Craigleith	4242000003015120000	109 REED WAY	PLAN 16M69 LOT 112	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	345	Issued	\$590,000.00

PRDW20210000973	08/20/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	268	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000976	08/27/2021	Thornbury East	4242000016009020000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	136	Issued	\$451,492.00
PRDW20210000994	08/23/2021	Camperdown	4242000006486290000	130 ROSIE ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 17	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	152	Issued	\$750,000.00
PRDW20210000997	08/23/2021	Camperdown	4242000006486300000	132 ROSIE ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 18	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	143	Issued	\$750,000.00
PRDW20210000998	08/24/2021	Camperdown	4242000006486310000	134 ROSIE ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 19	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	142	Issued	\$750,000.00
PRDW20210000999	08/24/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015186010000		PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL 1 UNIT 1	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	187	Issued	\$526,825.00
PRFB20210000974	08/17/2021	Craigleith	4242000003001470000	171 SNOWBRIDGE WAY, Unit:39	GSCP 116 LEVEL 1 UNIT 17	Finished Basement	115 - Single House - Condominium	72	Issued	\$45,000.00
PRFB20210001022	08/27/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015186320000			Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	96	Issued	\$65,000.00

	PRPP20210000846	08/04/2021		4242000017018000000	38 ALICE ST W	THORNBURY PLAN PT PRK LOT 6 NE ALICE ST RP 16R7545 PART 1	Private Pool Fence		0 Is	sued	
	PRPP20210001010	08/31/2021		4242000006207410000	119 BLUESKI GEO CRES	PLAN 1112 LOT 31	Private Pool Fence		0 Is	sued	
	PRPP20210001015	08/25/2021		4242000018138020000	2 ASHBURY CRT		Private Pool Fence		0 Is	sued	
	PRPP20210001020	08/24/2021		4242000015010110000	101 PLUM RIDGE CIR	PLAN 16M53 LOT 11	Private Pool Fence		0 Is	sued	
	PRREN20210000938	08/05/2021	Thornbury East	4242000016062170000	64 KING ST E		Renovations	572 - Service station, repair garage and specialty shop; gasoline station,	107 Is	sued	\$64,200.00
	PRTN20210000862	08/05/2021	All Other Areas	4242000013038010000	395989 11TH LINE		Tent	663 - Tent	84 Is	sued	\$2,500.00
<b>Total Number</b>	of Permits Issued:										61

**Total Construction Value:** 

\$44,617,817.00